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Parameter
Assay(Titration by HCL)
Appearance (S106745)
Solvent(THF)

Proton NMR spectrum
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Sodium bis(trimethylsilyl)amide

1070-89-9(THF)
2.0Min THF(40%)
C2510296
$106745

1

476317

Argon charged

Limit Values

1.9-2.1 (mol/L)

Light Yellow to Dark Red-Brown Liquid
Conform

Conforms to Structure

Result

2.03 mol/L

Light Yellow to Dark Red-Brown Liquid
Conform

Conforms to Structure
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